AGE: WGT:  #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[5-6 [45 [4 [1st STEPHEN PATTERSON
2nd KILLIAN MYERS
3RD  |BRAYDEN SPELLACY
4TH HAYDEN GARLESKI
[5-6 [55 [5 [1st JAKE HUGHES
2nd TEAGAN GILMORE
3rd LUKE OSBORN
4th JACK HOLABAK
5th NASEER WILLIAMS
[5-6 [60 [3 |1st GAVIN HANG
2nd MARIO BRIENZA
3rd LUKE ROGAN
[7-8 Rookie |50 [4 [1st CAYDEN PLUHAR
2nd BRADY DUNLAP
3rd ROBBIE PERSINGER
4th CALEB BURKE
[7-8 Rookie |55 [6 [1st JOHNNY MURPHY
2nd NATE HANG
3rd DRAKE BRASIEL
4th GAGE BOWLING
5th CAYDEN CLARK
6th DOMINIC SAMARTANO
[7-8 Rookie |60 [8 [1st GIOVANNI CURSIO
2nd CADE TOMKO
3rd JAVON WOODARSKI
4th JAVON CLAYTON
5th OWEN JACKSON
5th GRADY BENNETT
[7-8 Rookie |66 [7 |1st DYLAN HEREFORD
2nd ADRIAN HERSBERGER
3rd KAYDEN PACKARD
4th CADEN SCHUELTZER
5th RILEY CANNON
5th CHARLES THOMPSON
[7-8 Rookie |70 [8 |1st DAYLAN HEREFORD
2nd LANDON CLARK
3rd JASON SAMBOR
4th ZACH OLECHNOWICZ
5th ARMAN GABLE
5TH PEYTON WEAGARD
[7-8 Rookie |75 [4 [1ST COLE HUNTLEY
2nd RYAN ZYWIEC
3rd BRAYLON GRIMES
4th ALAN GRIMSIC
[7-8 Rookie |82 [4 |1st BRAYLEN LANDRUM
2nd DAVID GRIMES
3rd MATTHEW SEBRING
4th RICHIE PIROS
[7-8 Rookie  |Hwt |6 |1st GAVIN MCINTIRE

2nd

JAVON LINDSEY




3rd ROCKY ROSE

4th TAEGART PATTON

5th GAVIN LONG

6th IVON LINDSEY

[7-8 Open [50 [4 [1st KOLT MELLON

2nd MERRICK GIBSON

3rd JOE ROTSAERT

4th CHRISTIAN ONSON

[7-8 Open [57 [7 [1ST ABE HERMES

2nd CALIZ LEMP

3rd GIOVANNI CURSIO

4TH RYDER ANDRES

5th JAKOB GIBSON

5th SALVATORE BONACUSE

[7-8 Open [65 [5 [1st JOSEPH SANDERFER

2nd AIDEN SUPERS

3rd NATHANIEL SHENBERGER

4th ALYSSA RODKEY

5th HOWIE HICKS

[7-8 Open [84 [4 |1st EVAN RIZZO

2nd KANE CURRAN

3rd CY FINNEN

4th RYAN ZRELAK

AGE: PLACE:
[9-10 Rookie |57 [3 [1st NATE DULCIE

2nd CAMERON HAYES

3rd BRANDON BRINKER

[9-10 Rookie |64 [7 |1st MATT HAMAD

2nd NATHAN MILLER

3rd JOSEPH ZYWIEC

4th DAKOTA WHITACRE

5th CARSON CUMINGS

6th CAMERON HENDRIX

[9-10 Rookie |70 [7 [1st DOM ARTMAN
2nd JACOB BERGER
3rd KAl WHITE
4th MARSHAWN GOWEN
5th DAVID ZAMBOUNIS

5th GAVIN KAINE

9-10 Rookie |80 8 1ST SAM BECKER

2ND CAMERON GOMOS

3RD RIDGE CLINE

4TH CY COLVIN

5th COLVIN STINCHCOMB

5TH JOEY STEVENS

[9-10 Rookie |93 [2 [1st SCOTT MACKENZIE
2nd PEYTON MORROW
[9-10 Rookie |22 |2 [1st TJ SYRSTAD

2nd ABRAHAM MAXWELL

[9-10 Rookie |118 |2 [1st JOSH STEVENS

2nd ABRAHAM MAXWELL

[9-10 Open |75 [9 [1st JAKE KEIRN




2nd TRENTON ROMOS

3rd EISA TEIXEIRA

4th AVERY VIONCANT

5th ALEX FAULKNER

5th JARED WENZEL

[9-10 Open |56 [4 |1st JAVAAN YARBROUGH
2nd BRUCE RODKEY
3rd GARRETT WATSON
4th GARRON LEFFEL

[9-10 Open |60 [8 |1st CHRISTOPHER EARNEST
2nd KEVIN GRUNZWEIG
3rd STEFFON LOWE JR
4th DYLAN HARTMAN
5th GARRETT WATSON
5th LACY HARVEY

[9-10 Open |65 [11  |1st KADE MELLON
2nd JOSEPH SANDERFER
3rd DYVAIRE ROBINSON
4th JOHNNY PINC
5th CHASE PLUHER
5TH MARCUS MEDINA

[9-10 Open |70 [5 |1st NICK MOLCHAK
2nd NOLAN FRYE
3rd MICHAEL HARRIS
4th AYDEN DUNN
5th LUKE FAIRCLOTH

[9-10 Open |78 [4 [1st CAIDEN PIRKEL
2nd BEHLEN WAUGH
3rd KAYDEN PACKARD
4th EDDIE MANNING

[9-10 Open |80 [7 |1st ADAM RYDER
2nd MAX HERMES
3rd JUDE HOHEEZ
4th CHARLIE WELLS
5th BLAIN CHRISMAN
5th BRUYCE BUTCHER

[9-10 Open |88 [7 |1st EDDIE NEITENBACH
2nd EVAN RIZZO
3rd LOUIE SCHAEFER
4th ANDREW SUPERS
5th ELIJAAH POWNELL
5th ANTHONY BRUNST

[9-10 Open |95 [4 |1st KYLE SNYDER
2nd CLINT FINNER
3rd EVAN CROWLEY
4th ROCCO PERIONDRI

[9-10 Open  [106 |3 |1st DYLAN DOTSON
2nd PATRICK CLINK
3rd JIMMY HUGHES

AGE: PLACE:

[11-12 Rookie |67 [2 [1st [JACKSON BOWES




2nd

[11-12 Rookie

[82

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[135

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[85

[12

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[100

[7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[110

[12

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DREW DULCIE

GAVIN INFANTINO

NATHAN BROWN

CHRIS MITCHELL

RICHARD COOKE

SEAN O'HARA

DONTEZ HOWARD

LUCAS RICHARD

MICHAEL MOFFA

NICHOLAS MANDS

JOSEPH KINGSTON

AUSTIN RYDEK

AARON CECCOCI

EDDIE PINC

JACK SCHMIDT

NICK HAMAD

JOSHUA FERRAR

CONNOR HENNIGIN

MARLON YARBROUGH

MASON BRUGH

JOSHUA GIBSON

NOAH BEERS

ASHTON MARINER

PITO CASTRO

KYREN BUTLER

NATE BOOTH

CAMERON ARTHUR

MIKEY THOMAS

TY STROUSE

TJ CSARKIEWICZ

SEAN SEEFELDT

JACOB WELSH

JUSTIN PAUPANOVIC

WILLIAM SEAVUZZO

CARTER LLOYD

MATTHEW HAMUTH

RUSH ANDRES

CONNOR VOLTZ

MARK EMMERLIN

BRETT SANDWISCH

DOMINIC BONACUSE

ANDREW TRREXLER

BLAKE SCHAFFER

COOPER SMITH

TREVOR SOFUL

NICK GAYNER

DOMINIC KINGS

BRODY RANCH

ADAM SALEK

CHANDLER KEENER

ALEX SAVERING

NICK NEITERBAUM




5th
5th

[11-12 Open |220 |7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open 285 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open |Hwt |4

|1st

AGE:

13-14 85 4

13-14 95 5

2nd
3rd
4th
PLACE:
1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[13-14 [103  ]4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14 [109 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[13-14 [125 |6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14 [138 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
6th

[13-14 [160 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

AUSTIN POWNALL

TRENTON PUGH

ANTHONY RIZZO

ALEX GEORGE

ETHAN TOMFORD

DONALD OTTO

TYLER WILLIAMS

CHASE KEENER

CULLEN ROGERS

JAYDEN JACKSON

LOGAN BELL

SETH DINACOLA

AUSTIN RYDER

RAUSHEEN RIVERS

AIDEN CAMP

GABRIEL SHOOP

EVAN SHOOP

NICK NASTASY
JIMMY BALAZY
JAKE HAMAD
JOHNNY BOVA
JACK STANLEY
JAIVON JONES
ANDREW WENZEL

JOSEPH SEWELL

DANIEL SINCHOK

JARET LOWRY

LUKE HOPKINS

DYLAN SOSNOSWKY

EDDIE HAMROCK

NICK ROSSI

JOHN SWEET

BRANDON MEADE

PEYTON ROTH

MCLELLAN

KYLE RYDER

ETHAN HATCHER

ZACH RODGERS

MIKE DEVENTURE

LUKE BURKHART

LUKE HONAKER

JACOB WENZEL

JOEY JUDSON

CARSON HOLOWECKY

SETH STEVENS

MICHAEL O'HARA

NOAH BROSKI

JEFF PLETROWSKI

RHETT ROEDER

XAVIER PARKER




6th

[13-14 [183 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[13-14 [Hwt  [3 [1st
2nd

3rd

DEONTE WILLIAMS

RYLEE KNOX

JOSHUA NAPIER

BRESLIN WALKER

NICHOLAS MCFADDEN

DEONTE WILLIAMS




